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Individuales

Codigo Clave

29982 DT-10P

29983 DT-15P

29984 DT-20P

29985 DT-25P

29986 DT-27P

29987 DT-30P
Generales

Master

Pallet

Pallet

Inner
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Desarmadores torx, mango de PVC,
Pretul

Mangos fabricados de PVC
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Puntas Marcado para
magnetizadas facil
identificacion
de medida y
punta
Medida
T-10
T-15
T-20
T-25
T-27
T-30
96
6144
4992
6
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